Hotel La Bastide***

04/15 - 11/16 01/01 - 04/14

SINGLE Room only
half-board 1 night 90€ 85€
half-board from two nights/pers. 85€ 80€
half-board from 7 nights 80€ 75€
DOUBLE Room only 82€ 72€
half-board 1 night 78€ 73€
half-board from two nights/pers. 73€ 68€
half-board from 7 nights 68€ 63€
TWIN Room only 90€ 80€
half-board 1 night 83€ 78€
half-board from two nights/pers. 78€ 73€
half-board from 7 nights 73€ 68€
TRIPLE Room only 102€ 87€
half-board 1 night 72€ 67€
half-board from two nights/pers. 67€ 62€
half-board from 7 nights 62€ 57€
Supplements Children (shared room with parents)
Tourist tax not included:0.80€/night/person under 5: free of charge
Breakfast: 12€/night/person 5 to 12 years: -50% off half-board rate
Meal basket: €12 13 to 15 years: -30% off half-board rate

Full board: 22€ /night/person
Extra bed: €16

Breakfast with unlimited hot drinks (coffee, tea, milk, chocolate, etc.), orange juice, yoghurt, croissant, cake
or other pastries, all-you-can-eat bread, butter and jam. 12,00€.

Dinner with menu of the day including starter, main course, cheese platter and dessert.

Stay of 7 nights or more
For stays of 6 nights or more, please contact us.

Pets Reservation
Accepted free of charge.

+33 4 66 32 89 25
contact@bastide-nasbinals.com
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